
IP 
43

1 x LED

21.6 W

1609 lm

74 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

1607 lm

21.6 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Height: 7.09 in

Diameter: 3.94 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 21.6 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 43

Product data sheet
KOMBIC 100 SF 2500 IP43 WW WFL BK/BK.
K11SF2540WF830NBB
LAMP

Suspended or ceiling mounting downlight model KOMBIC 100 SF 2500 IP43 WW WFL BK/BK. LAMP brand. Body made of black aluminum

extrusion with black polycarbonate reflector. Injected aluminum heat sink. Model for COB LED, with Warm White temperature and control gear

included. With Wide Flood optics to achieve a controlled light distribution and  low glare level, less than UGR 17. IP43 protection rating.

Insulation class I. 

Light output 1 
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